IRA TOWNSHIP PARKS & REC AT A GLANCE!
Office Location: 7085 Meldrum Road
Visit www.lratownship.org

Email cindy@iratownship.org
Or Call Stephenie @ 586-339-3969

Feel free to post this as a handy reference!

Program Age | Starts Ends Time Fee
Mahjong 18+ | Mondays Mondays 1:15- 4:00pm | Free
Christmas Tree Lighting 2025 All | Sat., December 6th | Sat., December 6th | 5:30-7:00pm | Free
Christmas Cardinal 16+ | Tues., Dec. 16th Tues., Dec. 16th 6:30-8:00pm | $50
Charcuterie 101 18+ | Thurs., March 12" | Thurs., March 12th 7:00-8:30pm $60
Easter Egg Hunt in the Trails 2026 All | Sun., March 29th | Sun., March 29th | 2:00 pm Free
Perennial Exchange All | Saturday, May 2" | Saturday, May 2nd | 10am — 12pm | Free
Replace Grief with Awe All | Saturday, May 23" | Saturday, May 23" | 10:00 am Free
Music in the Park Meldrum Brothers | All | Friday, June 19*" Friday, June 19th | 7pm — 9pm Free
Music in the Park Jessey Adams All | Friday, June 26" | Friday, June 26" | 7pm — 9pm Free
Kids to Kids Sale 10+ | Saturday, June 27*" | Saturday, June 27*" | 10am- 2pm *
Music in the Park Sax Maniacs All | Friday, August 21 | Friday, August 21 | 7om — 9pm Free
Music in the Park Same Old Guys All | Friday, Sept. 4" Friday, Sept. 4" 6:30 —8:30pm | Free
Trick and Treat in the Trails 2026 All | Sun., October 25" | Sun., October 25" | 2:00 pm Free
Christmas Tree Lighting 2026 All | Sat., December 5" | Sat., December 5" | 5:30 pm Free

* Painted Toad Series Held at Ira Township Hall Register www.paintedtoad.com

** Kids Resale Program

Comments and Suggestions are always welcome!

See You in the Parks!
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